Made in USA
HARMSCO®
WaterBetter    ®  Polyester Plus Series  Cartridges
Highly efficient and economical filter cartridges made of pleated
Polyester-Plus™ filter media
HARMSCO®
 Filtration Products
Industrial Water Filtration

Applications
WB
Product Code Nominal
Micron Rating
Media
(sq ft)
Recomended
Flow Rate* (GPM)
Length
(in)
O.D.
(in)
Polyester-Plus™ - engineered for high efficiency, low pressure drops
WB-1W 1 4 4 9-3/4 2-3/4
WB-5W 5 4 4 9-3/4 2-3/4
WB-20W 20 4 4 9-3/4 2-3/4
WB-50W 50 4 4 9-3/4 2-3/4
WB-921-1 1 8 8 19-1/2 2-3/4
WB-921-5 5 8 8 19-1/2 2-3/4
WB-921-20 20 8 8 19-1/2 2-3/4
WB-921-50 50 8 8 19-1/2 2-3/4
WB-20-1W 1 8 8 20 2-3/4
WB-20-5W 5 8 8 20 2-3/4
WB-20-20W 20 8 8 20 2-3/4
WB-20-50W 50 8 8 20 2-3/4
WB-931-1 1 12 12 29-1/4 2-3/4
WB-931-5 5 12 12 29-1/4 2-3/4
WB-931-20 20 12 12 29-1/4 2-3/4
WB-931-50 50 12 12 29-1/4 2-3/4
Four
micron
ratings
and

”
 length cartridges only.
WB-921-10
WB-20-10W
WB-931-10
WB-10W
10 8 8 19-1/2 2-3/4
10 4 4 9-3/4 2-3/4
10 8 8 20 2-3/4
10 12 12 29-1/4 2-3/4
10
Red
10
0.35
Brown
WB-20-0.35W 0.35 8 8 20 2-3/4
WB-921-0.35 0.35 8 8 19-1/2 2-3/4
WB-0.35W 0.35 4 4 9-3/4 2-3/4
0.35
Note: This publication is to be used as a guide. The data within has been obtained from many sources and is considered to be accurate. Harmsco does not assume liability for the accuracy and/or completeness of this data. Changes to the data can be made without
notification. Temperature, Pressure, Flow Rates, Differential Pressures, Chemical Combinations and other unknown factors can affect performance in unknown ways. Limited Warranty: Harmsco warrants their products to be free of material and workmanship defects.
Determination of suitability of Harmsco products for uses and applications contemplated by Buyer shall be the sole responsibility of Buyer. The end user/installer/buyer shall be liable for the product’s performance and suitability regarding their specific intended
applications. End users should perform their own tests to determine suitability for each application.
WB-931-0.35 0.35 12 12 29-1/4 2-3/4